Alluravision Series Wall Hanging Electric Fireplaces
Features:
•	 Up to 9,000 btu
•	 2,800 Watts
•	 Crystal Clear Cube Ember Bed
•	 Simply Plugs into 120v Outlet
•	 Can be Hard Wired
•	 Ultra Slim Design or Deep Viewing Area Options
•	 Remote Control
•	 Can be Fully Recessed into the wall
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFL100CHD ❖ 100” Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $2,499.00
NEFL74CHD ❖ 74” Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $2,089.00
NEFL74CHS 74” Slimline Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,899.00
NEFL60CHD 60” Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,699.00
NELF60CHS 60” Slimline Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front,
Black $1,499.00
NEFL50CHD 50” Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,599.00
NEFL50CHS 50” Slimline Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,399.00
NEFL42CHD 42” Deep Depth Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,329.00
NEFL42CHS 42” Slimline Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Black $1,169.00
NEFL Optional Accessories
MKGA Media Kit, Glass Embers - Amber $120.00
MKGB Media Kit, Glass Embers - Blue $120.00
MKGC Media Kit, Glass Embers - Clear $120.00

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
4 4 4 	 Ray Murray,  Inc.      Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341                     ❖ – Non Stock Special Order
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANGER FOR MORE INFO.
Allure and Allure Phantom Series Wall Hanging
Electric Fireplace
Features:
•	 Up to 5,000 btu
•	 1,500 Watts
•	 Crystal Clear Cube Ember Bed
•	 Simply Plugs into 120v Outlet
•	 Can be Hard Wired
•	 Ultra Slim Design
•	 Remote Control
•	 Can be Fully Recessed into the wall
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFL100FH 100” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $2,299.00
NEFL72FH 72” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $1,829.00
NEFL60FH 60” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $1,379.00
NEFL50FH 50” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $1,169.00
NEFL42FH 42” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $949.00
NEFL32FH 32” Allure Electric Fireplace, Glass Front - Black $799.00
Allure Phanton Series Wall Hanging Electric Fireplace
NEFL60FH-MT 60” Allure Phantom Electric Fireplace, Mesh Screen,
Matte Black $1,489.00
NEFL50FH-MT 50” Allure Phantom Electric Fireplace, Mesh Screen,
Matte Black $1,259.00
NEFL42FH-MT 42” Allure Phantom Electric Fireplace, Mesh Screen,
Matte Black $1,049.00
NEFL Optional Accessories
MKGA Media Kit, Glass Embers - Amber $120.00
MKGB Media Kit, Glass Embers - Blue $120.00

SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANGER FOR MORE INFO.
Allure™ Electric Vertical Wall Mount Fireplace
Features:
•	 �Up to 5,000 btu
•	 1,500 Watts
•	 Simply plugs into 120v Outlet
•	 Can be Hardwired
•	 Ultra Slim Design
•	 Birch Log Set Included on 38 Model Only
•	 Orange, Blue, Yellow and Combination Flame
Color Options
•	 White, Blue, Green, Red, Yellow and Purple
Ember Bed Color Options
•	 LED Sides Accent Lighting
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFVC32H Allure Vertical 32” Electric Fireplace $459.00
NEFVC38H Allure Vertical 38” Electric Fireplace $659.00
Ascent™ Series Electric Fireplace w/ Heater
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFB40H 40" Electric Fireplace $1,669.00
NEFB33H 33" Electric Fireplace $1,329.00
NOTE: ALSO AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF MANTEL PACKAGES. CALL FOR PRICING.
Woodland™ Electric Log Set
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFI27H 27" Woodland Electric Log Set $779.00
NEFI24H 24" Woodland Electric Log Set $649.00
NEFI18H 18" Woodland Electric Log Set $529.00
Features:
•	 �Up to 9,000 btu
•	 Heat Circulating Fan
•	 Realistic Log set with Glowing Embers

Features:
•	 Up to 9,000 btu
•	 True See Thru Patented Technology
•	 Remote Control with Timer Feature
•	 Realistic Log Set with Crystal Media
•	 Can be Hardwired
•	 Multi-Color Ember Bed
•	 Simple Framing Specifications (8” wall
thickness)
•	 Heaters Operate Independently from
Both Sides
•	 Orange and Blue or Combined Flame
Color Options
•	 Adjustable Flame Speed
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFBD50H CLEARion 50" See Thru Electric Fireplace with Black
Surround $1,999.00
NEFL Optional Accessories
NEFBD50H-SS * ❖ Stainless Steel Surrounds (pair of 2) $419.00
NEFBD50H-DTRM * Black Surrounds (pair of 2) $329.00

Features:
•	 UP to 5,000 btu
•	 Minimalistic Flame
•	 Remote Control with Timber Feature
•	 Heat Circulating Fan
•	 Realistic Log Set with Glowing Embers
(Cinema Log Series)
•	 Topaz CRYSTALINE Ember Bed (Cinema Glass
Series)
•	 Adjustable Charcoal Ember Intensifer
•	 Can be Hardwired
•	 Multi-Color Accent Lights with 27” and 29”
•	 Realistic Orange Flame Pattern
•	 Can be used as an Insert or with a Mantel
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NEFB29H-3A Cinema Log 29 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $739.00
NEFB27H-3A Cinema Log 27 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $629.00
NEFB24H-3A Cinema Log 24 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $509.00
NEFB29HG-3A ❖ Cinema Glass 29 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $739.00
NEFB27HG-3A ❖ Cinema Glass 27 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $629.00
NEFB24HG-3A ❖ Cinema Glass 24 Electric Fireplace, Glass Front, Powder
Coated Black Finish $509.00
NEFL Optional Accessories
NEFT29BLK Three or Four Piece Trim Kit for 29” Unit $319.00
NEFT27BLK ❖ Three or Four Piece Trim Kit for 27” Unit $309.00
NEFT24BLK ❖ Three or Four Piece Trim Kit for 24” Unit $299.00
NEFB29H-3A
NEFB24HG-3A
Electric
Chimney | Stove Pipe | DirectVent | PelletVent | Relining | Type B Gas Vent